

Item No. 13-14

WP(C) No. 376 of 2021 with WP(C) No. 66 of 2019

M. Shyamo SinghPetitioner

-Versus-

State of ManipurRespondents

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR
(Through Video Conference)

02.02.2022

As requested by Ms. Sundari, learned Government Advocate, list these matters on 25.02.2022.

Interim order passed earlier to continue till the next returnable date.

JUDGE

A.Surjit